10K

Pos

0o N O Uk~ WN =

e}

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

MAN

Name Nat Bib

TSEGAY KIDANU REDA ETH 65 - 00:27:14
BONIFACE KIBIWOTT KEN 30 ~00:27:23
PATRICK MOSIN KEN 45 o 00:27:31
GEOFREY KIPCHUMBA KEN 44 002741
VICENT KIPROTICH KIBET KEN 66 ~ 00:28:05
JUAN ANTONIO PEREZ MORENO ESP 42 ~ 00:28:30
ZANE ROBERTSON NZL 49 ~00:28:32
RICHARD RINGER GER 97 ~00:28:42
ADAM NOWICKI POL 58 - 00:28:44
MATHEW KIBET KIBARUS KEN 55 ~ 00:28:57
ARKADIUSZ GARDZIELEWSKI POL 48 . 00:29:18
NAPOLEON SOLOMON SWE 37 ~ 00:30:04
JOSH GRIFFITHS GBR 40 ~ 00:30:16
ROBERTO SANCHEZ MANTECON ESP 64 ~00:30:41
JORGE BLANCO ESP 43 ~00:31:59
AYAD LAMDASSEM ESP 41 . 00:3247

I asics

sound mind, sound body™

5 Km

00:13:42
00:13:42
00:13:42
00:13:42
00:13:45
00:14:10
00:14:12
00:14:13
00:14:11
00:14:13
00:14:28
00:14:29
00:14:37
00:14:57
00:15:46
00:16:16

Pace
2'43"/km
2'44"/km
2'45"/km
2'46"/km
2'48"/km
2'51"/km
2'51"/km
2'52"/km
2'52"/km
2'53"/km
2'55"/km
3'00"/km
3'01"/km
3'04"/km
3'11"/km
3'16"/km



WOMAN

VICOTY CHEPNGENO
SARAH LAHTI

CYNTHIA CHEMWENO
FIONNUALA MCCORMACK
KATHARINA STEINRUCK
JILL HOLTERMAN
MAKENNA MYLER

LAURA MENDEZ ESQUER
SAMMARY CHEROTICH
EMMA BATES

O 00 N O Ul W N =

—_
o

I asics

sound mind, sound body™

5 Km

00:15:17
00:15:46
00:15:39
00:16:03
00:15:59
00:16:01
00:15:56
00:16:17
00:16:00
00:17:16

Pace
3'09"/km
3'11"/km
3'11"/km
3'13"/km
3'14"/km
3'15"/km
3'15"/km
3'16"/km
3'16"/km
3'28"/km



Half Marathon

Pos Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
I
12
13
14
15
16
17

MOHAMED REDA EL AARABY
WILFRED KIMITEI

ALFRED KIPCHIRCHIR MUKCHE
VINCENT NGETICH

DOMINIK NGENO

TSEGAYE GETACHEW
CALLISTUS KIMUTAI

PETER KIPSIRAT

HAIMRO ALAME

JEISSON SUAREZ

ED GODDARD

KOEN NAERT

ADRIAN LEHMANN
EDERSON VILELA PEREIRA
DAMIAN KABAT

LAHSENE BOUCHIKHI
MERHAWI GHEBRESALASSIE

MAN
Nat Bib 5 Km
MAR 32 | 00:59:54  00:14:13
KEN 25 | 00:59:56  00:14:13
KEN 7 | 00:59:56  00:14:13
KEN 9 1 01:00:00 00:14:13
KEN 16 1 01:01:26 00:14:12
ETH 5 1 01:01:51  00:14:13
KEN 8 1 01:01:55  00:14:32
KEN 23 | 01:01:57  00:14:32
ISR 15 | 01:03:01  00:14:14
coL 21 1 01:03:45  00:14:58
AUS 18 | 01:03:46  00:14:32
BEL 1 | 01:03:46  00:14:32
sul 6 1 01:04:32 00:14:59
BRA 19 | 01:05:41  00:14:59
POL 24 | 01:06:25  00:15:01
BEL 20 | 01:07:29  00:15:31
ERI 27 [ 01:11:13 001636

I asics

sound mind, sound body™

10 Km

00:28:19
00:28:18
00:28:18
00:28:18
00:28:18
00:28:50
00:29:25
00:29:24
00:29:21
00:30:04
00:29:25
00:29:33
00:30:04
00:30:20
00:30:55
00:31:13
00:33:21

15 Km

00:42:35
00:42:34
00:42:34
00:42:34
00:43:00
00:43:45
00:44:01
00:44:01
00:44:27
00:45:08
00:44:58
00:44:58
00:45:37
00:46:19
00:46:56
00:47:46
00:50:25

Pace
2'50"/km
2'50"/km
2'50"/km
2'50"/km
2'54"/km
2'55"/km
2'56"/km
2'56"/km
2'59"/km
3'01"/km
3'01"/km
3'01"/km
3'03"/km
3'06"/km
3'08"/km
3'11"/km
3'22"/km



Half Marathon

Pos Name

N o bW N =

YESHI KALAYU

SHARON KEMBOI

BEATRICE JEPCHIRCHIR CHESEREK
BEATRICE JEPKEMEI CHEBURET
JULIA MAYER

NATASHA COCKRAM

VALDILENE DOS SANTOS SILVA

WOMAN

Nat i 5 Km

ETH 00:15:33
KEN 13 00:15:32
KEN 11 00:15:50
KEN 12 00:15:55
AUT 3 00:16:48
GBR 4 00:16:35
BRA 26 00:17:02

I asics

sound mind, sound body™

10 Km

00:31:36
00:31:13
00:31:56
00:32:36
00:33:41
00:33:20
00:34:48

15 Km

00:47:54
00:47:47
00:48:16
00:49:39
00:50:45
00:50:24
00:52:55

Pace
3"11"/km
3'13"/km
3'13"/km
321"/km
3'22"/km
3'23"/km
3'33"/km



